

NAME (Please print):

PATRONS PROGRAM

Become a Patron of The 66th Winter Park Sidewalk Art Festival March 21, 22, 23, 2025

Our Patrons Program was created to provide support to The Winter Park Sidewalk Art Festival artists through dedicated funds pledged to purchase artwork during our annual show. By participating, Patrons make monetary pledges for given levels of spending and a portion of your funds stay with you to purchase art during the festival. The financial commitment to purchase art generates enthusiasm in the artists' community and attracts the most outstanding artists who exhibit on the outdoor circuit. We invite you to experience the unique and rewarding opportunity to become a Patron of The 66th Winter Park Sidewalk Art Festival.

Register online at: https://wpsaf.org/patrons/joinnow.html
Or by mail Payable to:

DATE: /

The Winter Park Sidewalk Art Festival P.O. Box 597

Winter Park, FL 32790-0597 407-644-7207

email: patrons@wpsaf.org

Patron

11.		Standa \$650	Bronze \$950	Silver F \$1,250	Gold Pa \$2,500	Platinuı \$5,000
	2025 PATRON BENEFITS					
	Dollar amount of Art Bucks	\$350	\$650	\$950	\$2,200	\$4,700
	Signed Poster	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Patrons Kickoff Party on November 6, 2024	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Poster Unveiling Party on February 4, 2025	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Festival Eve Party on March 20, 2025	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Entertainment Seating in Tent for Two	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Patrons Tent: Lunch & Beverages for Two	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Listed on WPSAF Program and Website	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	3-Day Parking Pass			✓	✓	✓
	Business Card-Sized Ad in Program				✓	✓
	Additional Tent Passes			+2	+2	+4
	Reserved Table in Patrons Tent					✓

d Patron

ADDRESS:	(Name as you would like it to appear in the program)						
CITY:			STATE:	ZIP CODE:			
CELL PHONE:		EMAIL:					
\$650 STANDARD	☐ \$950 BRONZE	☐ \$1,250 SILVER	□ \$2,500 GOLD	☐ \$5,000 PLATINUM			
VISA OR MASTERCAR	D #:	EXP (MM/YY):					
NAME ON CREDIT <u>CA</u>	RD:	CREDIT CARD ZIP CODE:					
CREDIT CARD SECUR	ITY CODE:	CHECK ENCLOSED					